prompt you to engage personally with the work s messages connecting them to modern life Hand picked Memorable Quotes
shine a spotlight on moments of literary brilliance Interactive footnotes clarify unusual references historical allusions and
archaic phrases for an effortless more informed read   1001 afternoons in Chicago Ben Hecht,1931   1001
(THOUSAND AND ONE) AFTERNOONS IN CHICAGO Ben Hecht,1931   Ben Hecht: 1001 Afternoons in Chicago Ben
Hecht,2010-03-01 Ben Hecht 1001 Afternoons in Chicago is a compilation of more than 60 columns written for the Chicago
Daily News that Hecht s editor called journalism extraordinary journalism that invaded the realm of literature The hardboiled